
UNCLASSIFIED U.S. Department of State Case No. F-2014-20439 Doc No. C05770744 Date: 10/30/2015 

RELEASE IN PART B5 

From: 
Sent 
To: 
Cc: 
Subject 

8:15 am 
8:25 am 

8:25 am 
8:30 am 

8:30 am 
8:45 am 

8:45 am 
9:15 am 

9:15 am 
10:00 am 

10:00 am 
10:15 am 

10:45 am 
11:30 am 

11:30 am 
12:00 pm 

12:00 pm 
1:00 pm 

1:05 pm 
1:20 pm 

1:30 pm 
2:30 pm 

2:35 pm 

2:50 pm 

3:00 pm 
3:10 pm 

3:10 pm 
3:40 pm 

3:45 pm 
3:50 pm 

3:55 pm 

Hanley, Monica R <HanleyMR@state.gov> 
Thursday, May 27, 2010 7:48 AM 

Abedin, Huma; Jiloty, Lauren C 
mini schedule, 5/27/10, thursday 

DEPART Private Residence *En route State Department 
ARRIVE State Department 

PRESIDENTIAL DAILY BRIEFING 
Secretary's Office 

DAILY SMALL STAFF MEETING 
Secretary's Office 

DAILY MEETING w/SENIOR STAFF 
Secretary's Conference Room 

WEEKLY MEETING w/REGIONAL BUREAU SECRETARIES 
Deputy Secretary's Conference Room 

PHONE CALL w/AMBASSADOR KARL EIKENBERRY 
Secretary's Office 

PRE-BRIEF MEETING 
Secretary's Office 

BILATERAL w/LIBERIAN PRESIDENT ELLEN JOHNSON SIRLEAF 
Secretary's Conference Room 

OFFICE TIME 
Secretary's Office 

DEPART State Department *En route Brookings Institution 
ARRIVE Brookings Institution 

DISCUSSION ON THE NATIONAL SECURITY STRATEGY 
Brookings Institution, Falk Auditorium 

DEPART Brookings Institution *En route White House 

ARRIVE White House 

POTUS BILATERAL w/LIBERIAN PRESIDENT ELLEN 
JOHNSON SIRLEAF 

DEPART White House *En route State Department 
ARRIVE State Department 

OFFICE TIME 

UNCLASSIFIED U.S. Department of State Case No. F-2014-20439 Doc No. C05770744 Date: 10/30/2015 



4:20 pm 

4:25 pm 
4:30 pm 

4:30 pm 
6:30 pm 
6:35 pm 

6:50 pm 

### 

Secretary's Office 

ARRIVE Private Residence 

DEPART State Department 

*En route Private Residence 

UNCLASSIFIED U.S. Department of State Case No. F-2014-20439 Doc No. C05770744 Date: 10/30/2015 

UNCLASSIFIED U.S. Department of State Case No. F-2014-20439 Doc No. C05770744 Date: 10/30/2015 


	Page 1
	Page 2

