RELEASE IN PART B5

B5

From: Sent: To: Cc: Subject:	Hanley, Monica R <hanleymr@state.gov> Thursday, May 27, 2010 7:48 AM H Abedin, Huma; Jiloty, Lauren C mini schedule, 5/27/10, thursday</hanleymr@state.gov>
8:15 am 8:25 am	DEPART Private Residence *En route State Department ARRIVE State Department
8:25 am 8:30 am	PRESIDENTIAL DAILY BRIEFING Secretary's Office
8:30 am 8:45 am	DAILY SMALL STAFF MEETING Secretary's Office
8:45 am 9:15 am	DAILY MEETING w/SENIOR STAFF Secretary's Conference Room
9:15 am 10:00 am	WEEKLY MEETING w/REGIONAL BUREAU SECRETARIES Deputy Secretary's Conference Room
10:00 am 10:15 am	PHONE CALL w/AMBASSADOR KARL EIKENBERRY Secretary's Office
10:45 am 11:30 am	PRE-BRIEF MEETING Secretary's Office
11:30 am 12:00 pm	BILATERAL w/LIBERIAN PRESIDENT ELLEN JOHNSON SIRLEAF Secretary's Conference Room
12:00 pm 1:00 pm	OFFICE TIME Secretary's Office
1:05 pm 1:20 pm	DEPART State Department *En route Brookings Institution ARRIVE Brookings Institution
1:30 pm 2:30 pm	DISCUSSION ON THE NATIONAL SECURITY STRATEGY Brookings Institution, Falk Auditorium
2:35 pm	DEPART Brookings Institution *En route White House
2:50 pm	ARRIVE White House
3:00 pm 3:10 pm	
3:10 pm 3:40 pm	POTUS BILATERAL W/LIBERIAN PRESIDENT ELLEN JOHNSON SIRLEAF
3:45 pm 3:50 pm	DEPART White House *En route State Department ARRIVE State Department
3:55 pm	OFFICE TIME

4:20	pm	Secretary's Office
4:25 4:30		DEPART State Department
4:30		
6:30 6:35		*En route Private Residence
6:50	•	ARRIVE Private Residence
###		

B5